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199501090000
07371

01/09/1995
02:40:16

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199409280002
95151

199501090000
07391

01/09/1995
02:40:19

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199410050003
02351

199501090000
07421

01/09/1995
02:47:22

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199411160003
41521

199502240000
48981

02/24/1995
12:15:17

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199502010000
28041

199504030000
83321

04/03/1995
09:40:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309180002
87101

199504240001
05821

04/24/1995
01:51:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504030000
83651

199504240001
05831

04/24/1995
01:51:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503280000
79091

199504240001
05841

04/24/1995
01:51:42

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503060000
56691

199504260001
08311

04/26/1995
10:13:31

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199504030000
84651

199504170000
99881

04/17/1995
04:11:36

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199503310000
81421

199504280001
10981

04/28/1995
11:27:15

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199504070000
90561

199505160001
27271

05/16/1995
08:06:17

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199303300000
85301

199505160001
27311

05/16/1995
08:06:20

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199312010003
82151

199505160001
27321

05/16/1995
08:06:21

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199311110003
58261



199505160001
27301

05/16/1995
08:06:19

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199307150002
07581

199505160001
27331

05/16/1995
08:06:22

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199311100003
57431

199505160001
27351

05/16/1995
08:06:24

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORT CORP

199312160004
04241

199505180001
30681

05/18/1995
01:00:03

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

5 133 199505180001
30671

Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:133
Desc:1995-
13067

199505090001
21511

05/09/1995
12:19:56

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199505090001
21551

05/09/1995
12:20:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210260002
45731

199505090001
21541

05/09/1995
12:19:59

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209230002
10681

199505090001
21531

05/09/1995
12:19:58

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210230002
44471

199505090001
21561

05/09/1995
12:20:01

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210070002
25731

199505090001
21571

05/09/1995
12:20:02

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210280002
48941

199505090001
21581

05/09/1995
12:20:03

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210210002
42161

199505090001
21591

05/09/1995
12:20:04

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210150002
35781

199505090001
21601

05/09/1995
12:20:05

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54681

199505090001
21631

05/09/1995
12:20:08

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211200002
77801

199505090001
21611

05/09/1995
12:20:06

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211230002
79291

199505090001
21621

05/09/1995
12:20:07

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301220000
21051


