Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99501090000 07371	01/09/1995 02:40:16	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199409280002 95151	Description
99501090000 97391	01/09/1995 02:40:19	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199410050003 02351	
199501090000)7421	01/09/1995 02:47:22	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199411160003 41521	
199502240000 18981	02/24/1995 12:15:17	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199502010000 28041	
199504030000 33321	04/03/1995 09:40:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199309180002 87101	
199504240001 05821	04/24/1995 01:51:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199504030000 83651	
199504240001 05831	04/24/1995 01:51:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199503280000 79091	
199504240001 05841	04/24/1995 01:51:42	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199503060000 56691	
199504260001 08311	04/26/1995 10:13:31	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199504030000 84651	
199504170000 99881	04/17/1995 04:11:36	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199503310000 81421	
99504280001 10981	04/28/1995 11:27:15	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199504070000 90561	
199505160001 27271	05/16/1995 08:06:17	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP					199303300000 85301	
99505160001 27311	05/16/1995 08:06:20	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP					199312010003 82151	
199505160001 27321	05/16/1995 08:06:21	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP					199311110003 58261	

										1
199505160001 27301	05/16/1995 08:06:19	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP				199307150002 07581	
199505160001 27331	05/16/1995 08:06:22	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP				199311100003 57431	
199505160001 27351	05/16/1995 08:06:24	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORT CORP				199312160004 04241	
199505180001 30681	05/18/1995 01:00:03	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL		5	133	199505180001 30671	Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:133 Desc:1995- 13067
199505090001 21511	05/09/1995 12:19:56	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP					
199505090001 21551	05/09/1995 12:20:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199210260002 45731	
199505090001 21541	05/09/1995 12:19:59	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199209230002 10681	
199505090001 21531	05/09/1995 12:19:58	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199210230002 44471	
199505090001 21561	05/09/1995 12:20:01	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199210070002 25731	
199505090001 21571	05/09/1995 12:20:02	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199210280002 48941	
199505090001 21581	05/09/1995 12:20:03	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199210210002 42161	
199505090001 21591	05/09/1995 12:20:04	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199210150002 35781	
199505090001 21601	05/09/1995 12:20:05	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199211020002 54681	
199505090001 21631	05/09/1995 12:20:08	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199211200002 77801	
199505090001 21611	05/09/1995 12:20:06	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199211230002 79291	
199505090001 21621	05/09/1995 12:20:07	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP				199301220000 21051	